@’?@ Just for Kids - DSS Funds Acceptance

Before snd Afer School Programs

YOUR JFK

TUITION COULD
BE FREE!
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Before and After School Programs

Just for Kids accepts Department of Social
Services (DSS) funds. If you're eligible to receive
these funds, discover how we can help!

ARE YOU ELIGIBLE?

DSS Income Eligibility Guidelines have changed in recent years - see the chart below for
updated eligibility requirements or visit https://www3.erie.gov/socialservices/day-care

Effective June 1, 2024 - May 31, 2025 - Annual Income Limit numbers are 85% of the NYS Median Income

Family Size 85% SMI for New York - Income Standards

1 $56,488.48
$73,869.56
$91,250.63
$108,631.70
$126,012.77
$143,393.84
$146,652.80
$149,911.75
9 $153,170.70
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https://www3.erie.gov/socialservices/day-care-eligibility-guidelines-payment-

procedures CONTACT OUR DSS
DSS Phone: 716.858.8953 LIAISON TO LEARN
MORE!

Visit our

website!

MIKAYLA ELLNOR

716.639.8500 x 203
mellnor@)justforkidsonline.org,
www . justforkidsonline.org

Just for Kids is a program of the 501c3 not-for-profit organization, Childcare Network of the Niagara Frontier, Inc.
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