## YOUR JFK TUITION COULD BE FREE!



Just for Kids accepts Department of Social Services (DSS) funds. If you're eligible to receive these funds, discover how we can help!

## **ARE YOU ELIGIBLE?**

DSS Income Eligibility Guidelines have changed in recent years - see the chart below for updated eligibility requirements or visit <u>https://www3.erie.gov/socialservices/day-care</u>

Effective June 1, 2024 - May 31, 2025 - Annual Income Limit numbers are 85% of the NYS Median Income

Family Size	85% SMI for New York - Income Standards
1	\$56,488.48
2	\$73,869.56
3	\$91,250.63
4	\$108,631.70
5	\$126,012.77
6	\$143,393.84
7	\$146,652.80
8	\$149,911.75
9	\$153,170.70

https://www3.erie.gov/socialservices/day-care-eligibility-guidelines-payment-procedures

DSS Phone: 716.858.8953





## CONTACT OUR DSS LIAISON TO LEARN MORE!

## MIKAYLA ELLNOR

716.639.8500 x 203 <u>mellnor@justforkidsonline.org</u> <u>www.justforkidsonline.org</u>

Just for Kids is a program of the 501c3 not-for-profit organization, Childcare Network of the Niagara Frontier, Inc.